
Date Day Time Team

Home Away Home Away Home Away LSU LSU

ORIOLES ORIOLES

16-Aug Sunday 2:00 PM LSU ORIOLES CARDINALS RED SOX REDS CUBS CARDINALS CARDINALS

RED SOX RED SOX

3:45 PM REDS REDS

CUBS CUBS

19-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM CUBS LSU RED SOX REDS ORIOLES CARDINALS

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

23-Aug Sunday 2:00 PM LSU RED SOX CARDINALS CUBS ORIOLES REDS

3:45 PM

26-Aug Wednesday 6:00 PM CUBS REDS RED SOX CARDINALS ORIOLES LSU

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

30-Aug Sunday 2:00 PM LSU REDS CARDINALS RED SOX ORIOLES CUBS

3:45 PM

2-Sep Wednesday 6:00 PM ORIOLES LSU RED SOX CARDINALS CUBS REDS

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

6-Sep Sunday 2:00 PM

3:45 PM

9-Sep Wednesday 6:00 PM CUBS CARDINALS RED SOX ORIOLES LSU REDS

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

13-Sep Sunday 2:00 PM LSU CARDINALS CUBS RED SOXS REDS ORIOLES

3:45 PM

16-Sep Wednesday 6:00 PM RED SOX LSU ORIOLES CUBS CARDINALS REDS

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

20-Sep Sunday 2:00 PM CARDINALS ORIOLES REDS RED SOX

3:45 PM LSU CUBS

23-Sep Wednesday 6:00 PM

Date Day Time

Home Away Home Away Home Away

27-Sep Sunday 2:00 PM CARDINALS LSU REDS ORIOLES

3:45 PM CUBS RED SOXS

30-Sep Wednesday 6:00 PM

DIAMOND CLOSED

SEEDED OUTFIELD

Diamond 4 Diamond 8

Diamond 4 Diamond 8Diamond 5

Diamond 8Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Diamond 5 Diamond 8

Instructional Division Fall Game Schedule

Diamond 4

LABOR DAY WEEKEND 

NO GAMES

Diamond 4

Diamond 4

DIAMOND CLOSED

SEEDED OUTFIELD

Diamond 5 Diamond 8

Diamond 4 Diamond 8Diamond 5

Diamond 4 Diamond 8Diamond 5


